## L100000091841

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #f)
(5)		- ·· <b>,</b>
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1		
	•	

Office Use Only



600184834166

08/31/10--01021--006 \*\*155.00



S. HAWKES

SEP 0 1 2010

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co		
SUBJI	ECT:	DEMP V	entures, LLC
2020.		Name of Limite	d Liability Company
The en	nclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	er to the following:
			Ellen Peruzzini
			Name of Person
		DEN	MP Ventures, LLC
			Firm/Company
		465	Brook Ridge Cir.
			Address
			nneola, FL 34715
		•	//State and Zip Code
			zini@iwon.com or future annual report notification)
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:
		n Peruzzini	at (_352)243-3814
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check f	or the following amount:	
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLA	
ARTICLE I - Name:	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	<b>26 2</b>
The name of the Enfined Liability Company is:	
DEMB Vantures LLC	Service Control of the Control of th
DEMP Ventures, LLC	The state of the s
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	Soft in
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
465 Brook Ridge Cir.	465 Brook Ridge Cir.
Minneola, FL 34715	Minneola, FL 34715
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Corporation Servi	ce Company
Name	
1201 Hays S	
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tallahassee	FL 32301
City, Stat	e, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

> Wamont W Jones, Assistant VP Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

> > (CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:	<u> </u>
"MGR" = Manager			200
"MGRM" = Manag	ing Member		
MGRM		Mary Ellen Peruzzini	IN THE SECTION
	•	465 Brook Ridge Cir.	ms.
		Minneola, FL 34715	٠٠٠ <u>٠٠٠                              </u>
			97
MGRM		Daniel M. Estes	
		465 Brook Ridge Cir.	
		Minneola, FL 34715	
·-			
<u> </u>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			·
(Use attachment if r	necessary)		
(Use attachment if r	necessary)		
	• -	date of filing:	(OPTION)
LE V: Effective dat	e, if other than the	date of filing:	
LE V: Effective dat fective date is listed	e, if other than the	date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than	
LE V: Effective dat fective date	e, if other than the		
LE V: Effective dat fective date	e, if other than the		
LE V: Effective dat fective date is listed days after the date	e, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)		
LE V: Effective dat fective date is listed days after the date	e, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)		
	e, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than	
LE V: Effective dat fective dat fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)  IATURE:	e specific and cannot be more that	n five business da
LE V: Effective dat fective dat fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)  IATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than	n five business da
LE V: Effective dat fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)  IATURE:  May E gnature of a dember	e specific and cannot be more that	n five business da
LE V: Effective dat fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN  Si (1	te, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)  HATURE:    Mary E	e specific and cannot be more than  Len Party Market of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties o	member.
LE V: Effective dat fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN  Si (1	e, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)  IATURE:  May E gnature of a dember accordance with se	e specific and cannot be more than  Len Party Market of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties o	member.
LE V: Effective dat fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN  Si (1	te, if other than the l, the date must b of filing.)  HATURE:  The content of a dember of this document construct the facts stated he	e specific and cannot be more than  Len Party Market of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties o	member.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)